Professional

~ ROD WHITE 300 2
CUUUNICKKAPPERS 3000 22
* TYLER STRAIT | 20820
ADAM LAUBENTHAL . :. 296 18
JASON WATSON 294 12
CABRIKNUTSON 0 w0393 15
DEIKAN REED _ 289 11
CKYLEREED - 0 0 U288 6
CASEY ROBINSON 285 &
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1
R

3
R

5

WARREN RUSH

" 'DEAN PIAGENTINI -

RICHARD MOHR

 MIKE SMITH

STEVE REESE

. RAYNEALMCKIM -+

28%

277

373

-265 .
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26
27

28 .

29
30
EX

32

33
34

CHARLIE PALMER

" ADAM LAUBENTHAL

GAVIN MAINES
ETHAN FORD -
ALLEN DANIELSON

AUSTINBURNS. -

DEIKAN REED

ROSS KUNERT

DEAN PIAGENTINI

“DINHTRI LEET -

JASON ENERSON

STRAVIS GROSSHANS

ANDREW WHEATLEY

" BEAU JERGENS -~ -

KYLE REED

- MICHAEL MCCALL

WOLFGANG STROVES

< KATLIN MARR

CHARLES REYNOLDS

CMIKEKLOTH. o

JOEY HOFER

- DONMILLER = 7

WEB WINFREY

- JACOB SCHRODER -

ROBERT BENNETT

- ADAM BOEGE -0 .

LOGAN ARMSTRONG
TYSON TRUNKHILL
TERRY WISE

TALEX DODDS

JOHN WILSON

‘CHRIS DUNN

SETH STEWART

©MATT MATTESON

297

296

293

29350

291

g1
251
290

289

288,
288

286

286
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285
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278

273

272
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264

254

204
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Adult Female Freestyi

1 MIKAYLA KLOTH
2 JORDANKLOTH = = - 9.
3 RACHEL KRAPFL 274 6
4 ANTOINETTECONWAY - 1447 1~



Adult Male Bowhunter

41 JACOBILOVE 240
S47  MATTHEWKNECHT oo~ - - 237
43 GREGSWANSON 234

44 HUNTERMINOR.- oo 50 77229

JUSTIN FINK 298
- ADAM LAUBENTHAL - .. 296
JARED LAMPE 295
MIKE KLOTH S e
IASON WATSON 289
 SCOTTSPENCER .. " 289 .
JAKE THOMPSON _ 289
KATUNMARR .- 0 0 289000
JASON STROHBEHN 287
KYLEREED 70 0 287
TRAVIS COOK 286
CHARLESREYNOLDS - 285"
13 DIMITRI LEET 284
14 DUANEBAUMLER . . 283
15 CUNT SCHWACH 283
16~ WOLFGANGSTROVERS . 281
17 BRIANJENNINGS 281
18 - JEREMYBEELNER . : . - 279 i
19 JASON TIADEN 276
T-20. DEWANREED "« i 1275000
T-20  COLTON SMITH 275
22 JORDANAPEL . 272
23 PAT MCCABE 271
CT-24 4OMNNYTREMEL = o - 27100
T-24 JAKE REED _ 271
26 ZACCOWIN: .o i 0 269
27 BLAIZE PEDRETT! 267
28 JAKEMCCULLOUGH . =« = 267
29 KENNY JOHNSON 265
30 ALEXGREEN -~ .0 =00 264
31 RYAN AHRENS 263
82 PETEBUSCH. it 2620
33 MIKE GROSSMAN 257
© 34 COLEYODER -« . v~ - 257
35 NATHAN POMYKALA 255
36 VINCENTHARL = . = 254
37 TIMLEET 246
38 - AMEKNUTSON - - - 243
39 JOSH LUEPKE ' 242
80 NATESWANSON. 0 ° 241

P
me nW

45 ALLEN DANIELSON 221
46 IVANMADSON - hc 2140

47 MATTBRUDER SE I
48 NATEHARRISON ~©0 0. - 2189 .
49 KAEDEN o 114
U500 RUSTYWALLER . = o0 o 96 .
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Adult Female Bowhunter

ABBI KNUTSON 791
CUJESSICAKEOFT 268
| CRYSTAL NICKLAUS 263
©AMANDAEIKLENBORG .7 258
ABBY BURNS 256
~ BARB GROSSMAN 000 w218 0
AMANDA HASENBANK 187
COKIMKRULISH 00 agp
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Young Adult Male Freestyle (15-17}

GAVIN MAINES 295
CLANDENSNODGRASS. =" 00293
ALLEN ADANIELSON 289
 KADEN-PETERSEN: = .+ 289
DREW CRUMP 283
. ANDREW-WHEATLEY .~ 5 - 282:
ELI COWMAN a7y
CURYANBUSCH, 002860
BRAYDAN ALBRENT 208
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BT I ST R

KATIE SHEPHERD

COMIKAYEA KLOTH. -+

SJORDAN KLOTH

CCARLIEVENHAUS i
EMILY HENSOL
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2 SAMROBINSON © 0 099




" CADENCERISH - =~
CARLI VENHAUS 248 0

)
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-
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Youth Male Bowhunter (12-14}

CARTER LUEPKE 271
U DEVINMOREY: 69
KORBIN DRENNEN 263
ISAACMOHR -~ 0« - .0 - 0028900
WALLACE HEYDE 251
CRYANBUSCH - L 251
BLAKE PRYMEK 214
SAMROBINSON " - " 186
BLAKE EDWARDS 169
CAVWHRITE 00 e
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Youth Female owhunter&:

CBRILEELUEPKE - 0 258
 CHIQERARDIN 226 o
 MAKINLEY-EDWARDS o 13700000
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1 WYATT HEYDE
C2UUBRADYRISH U o83 g
3 EASTON FINK _ 28 0



1 EMILY COOK
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EASTON KAUFMAN

JACKSON HEINKEL
WYATT ROSENBALM

EASTON FINK

 GABE GANNON . -

COWYATTHEYDE: 00
TY_ RARDIN .
CBRODYRISH.
UHENRYHOSCHEK

CHARLIE HOSCHEK -0
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Cub Female Bowhunter (8-11}

SERENA HARL 279
C MAKENNABURNS © 958
KAMDYN LUEPKE 236
CUSOFIERARDIN "0 liD33
KELSEY REYNOLDS 227
CUALSON-O'CONNOR - w5 =0iaggs
EMILY COOK 164
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